
$815,000 - (unit #805) 92-7139 Elele Street, Kapolei
MLS® #202428113 

$815,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,529 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

MAKAKILO-UPPER, Kapolei, HI

This highly desirable Ocean Ridge at Makakilo
unit with Mountain and Ocean views wants to
be yours. This spacious, well maintained 3
bedroom , 2.5 bath townhome has a bright and
open layout concept that provides plenty of
family time. Kitchen has a dining nook with a
pantry, and LR/DR area spills out into a private
fenced, paved lanai for those al-fresco meals
or entertaining while taking in the beautiful
ocean views and stunning sunsets the west
side has to offer. The large principal BR has
spacious walk-in closet system & features
vaulted ceilings and ocean views from your
reading nook while taking in your beverage of
choice. With over 1500 interior square feet, a
private yard, and a 2 car attached garage
WITH parking for 2 additional cars, you will
feel like you're in a single family
home! Short drive to parks, schools,
restaurants, golf courses, and all Second City
offers. Make this spacious, rim lot townhome
yours and come enjoy the cool breezes of
Makakilo! Seller will consider VA Assumable.
VA assumable loan with interest rate of 2.75%
with a balance of $561,758 and a monthly
payment of $2,880.54 as of 4/15/25.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 202428113

Price $815,000



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,529

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2006

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address (unit #805) 92-7139 Elele Street

Area Makakilo

Subdivision MAKAKILO-UPPER

City Kapolei

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96707

Condo Name Ocean Ridge at Makakilo

Amenities

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage, Guest, Two Spaces

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunset

Interior

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall

Additional Information

Days on Market 266

HOA Fees 12

Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $540

Listing Details



Listing Office Century 21 iProperties Hawaii

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 13th, 2025 at 8:40am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


